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LIFFEY HOLDINGS BV
CONFIGURE LIMITED
PHADIA LTD
BCM IRELAND FINANCE LIMITED
GENERATION (UK) LIMITED
FOSSIL (UK) STORES LIMITED
THE IVEAGH TRUSTEES LIMITED
GFK NOP FIELD MARKETING SERVICES LIMITED
TWG SERVICES LIMITED
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10/05/2007
09/05/2007
11/05/2007
26/04/2007
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29/03/2007
10/05/2007
26/03/2007


